SAFETY INFORMATION

https://www.research.colostate.edu/research-safety-culture/orange-folder/

Resources include New Research Employee/Student first few steps,
JEDI (Justice, Equity, Diversity, & Inclusion) Links/Publications, Various

Training Requirements & Getting Started Guides, Research Safety
Reporting, as well as the CSU Research Support listed below:

Entity / Website

Biosafety Office (BSQ)

Chemical Management (Chem. Management)

Environmental Health Services (EHS)
Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee (IACUC)
Institutional Biosafety Committee (IBC)

Institutional Review Board (IRB)

Qccupational Health (Occ Health)

Radiation Control Office (RCQ)

Research Integrity and Compliance Review Office (RICRO)
Research Integrity Officer

Research Safety Culture Coordinator (RSCC)

Responsible Conduct of Research (RCR)

Risk Management and Insurance (RMI)

Safety and Industrial Hygiene (SIH)

Workers' Compensation (Workers Comp)

International Travel

Email
Rebecca.Moritz@colostate.edu
Heather.Blair@colostate.edu
Nicole.Marlenee@colostate.edu
Andy.Borchert@colostate.edu
Chris.Giglio@colostate.edu
EHS@colostate.edu
EHS@colostate.edu
RICRO_IACUC@mail.colostate.edu
RICRO_IBC@mail.colostate.edu

RICRO_IRB@mail.colostate.edu

Joni.Triantis@colostate.edu
EHS@&colostate.edu

Seth.Ruby@colostate.edu
EHS@colostate.edu

Ricro_Information_Reply@mail.colostate.edu
Kimberly.Cox-York@colostate.edu
Anthony.Appleton@colostate.edu
ricro_information_reply@mail.colostate.edu
Sally.Alexander@colostate.edu

Eric.March@colostate.edu
EHS@colostate.edu

Kenda Weigang@colostate.edu
workcomp@colostate.edu

Derek.Smallwood@colostate.edu

Phone

(970) 491-8268
(970) 491-4057
(970) 491-8184
{970) 491-2705
(970) 491-4830
(970) 491-6745
(970) 491-6745
(970) 491-1553
(970) 491-1553

(970) 491-1553

(970) 491-3102
(970) 491-6745

{970) 491-4835
(970) 491-6745

(970) 491-1553

(970) 491-2466

(970) 491-2015

(970) 491-1553

(970) 491-7726

(970) 491-4833
(970) 491-6745

(970) 491-4832
(970) 491-5110

(970) 491-4174

Any questions, concerns, or would like to schedule a FREE Safety Consultation,
please contact Anthony Appleton at Anthony.Appleton.colostate.edu.
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